
 

 

 
Single  Round 

    

  
    Barebow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Ladies 18+ 1st 326 LBAC V Lane  

     Ladies 50+ 1st 392 Shenlley Archers Sue Mitchell  

     Barebow 

 
Score Club Name 

 
    Snr Gent 18+ 1st 451 LBAC Neil Bowden 

     

 
2nd 363 Towcester Archers David Whitley 

     

     Barebow 

 
Score Club Name 

 
    Jnr Gent U21 1st 405 WOAC Toby Radcliffe 

     
Compound 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Ladies 50+ 1st 431 Target Craft Archers Caroline Malcolmson 

     
Compound 

 
Score Club Name 

 
    Snr Gent 18+ 1st 558 LBAC Peter Collins 

     

 
2nd 556 LBAC Martin Ross 

     

 
3rd 500 LBAC Alan Storer 

     Snr Gents 50+ 1st 528 LBAC Richard Archer 

     

 
2nd 439 Target Craft Archers David Malcolson 

     



Jnr Gents 1st 440 LBAC Sam Collins 

  
 

 
 

 
2nd 416 LBAC Oliver Collins 

     

     Flat Bow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Gent 18+ 1st 289 WOAC Stuart Ellis 

     
Long Bow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Jnr Gents 1st 180 WOAC Finley Ellis 

     Trad 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Gent 18+ 1st 74 WOAC Peter Radcliffe 

     Recuve 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Ladies 18+ 1st 489 Towcester Archers Lucy Stratton 

  
   

 
2nd 440 AOR Sarah Jones 

  
   

 
3rd 414 WOAC Sophie Fulton 

     

     Recuve 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Gents 18+ 1st 556 BXA Simon Stubbs 

     

 
2nd 440 AOR Simon Smart 

     

 
3rd 430 Target Craft Archers Chris Griffen 

     

     

     Jnr Gent 1st 430 BXA Elan Starsmore 

     

 
2nd 351 WOAC Bertie Fulton 

     

 
3rd 350 LBAC Henry Collins 

 

 

 

 



 

Double Scores awarded 
 

Barebow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Ladies 18+ 1st 630 LBAC V Lane  

     Ladies 50+ 1st 777 Shenlley Archers Sue Mitchell  

     Barebow 

 
Score Club Name 

 
    Snr Gent 18+ 1st 895 LBAC Neil Bowden 

 

 

Compound 

 
Score Club Name 

 

      Snr Ladies 50+ 1st 576 Target Craft Archers Caroline Malcolmson  DNF 

      
Compound 

 
Score Club Name 

 
 

     Snr Gent 18+ 1st 1111 LBAC Martin Ross 
  

Snr Gents 50+ 1st 1054 LBAC Richard Archer 

     

 
2nd 865 Target Craft Archers David Malcolson 

 

Flat Bow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Jnr Gents 1st 570 WOAC Stuart Ellis 

     
Long Bow 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Gent 18+ 1st 348 WOAC Finley Ellis 

 

 

Recuve 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Ladies 18+ 1st 1091 Towcester Archers Lucy Stratton 

 

 



Recuve 

 
Score Club Name 

     Snr Gents 18+ 1st 1091 BXA Simon Stubbs 

 

Please see below full Single round Shot. 

 

 

BAREBOW Gents Snr 

      

 

Name Surname Club  Age  (junior) Scores 
10's & 

X 
Hits 

1st Neil Bowden LBAC N/A 444 11 59 

2nd David Whitley Towcester Archers N/A 363 2 57 

        

 

BAREBOW Gents U21 

      
1st Toby Radcliffe WOAC U21 405 13 59 

        

 

BAREBOW Ladies 50 + 

      
1st Sue Mitchell Shenley Archers N/A 392 4 58 

        

 

BAREBOW Ladies Snr 

      
1st BAREBOW V Lane LBAC 326 2 56 

        

 

Compound Gents Snr 

      
1st Pete Collins LBAC N/A 558 19 60 

2nd Martin Ross LBAC N/A 556 24 60 

3rd Alan Storer LBAC N/A 500 3 58 

        

 

Compound Gents 50+ 

      
1st Richard Archer LBAC N/A 528 4 60 

2nd David Malcolmson Target Craft  N/A 439 8 55 

        

 

Compound Gents Jnr 

      
1st Sam Collins LBAC 15 440 2 60 

2nd Oliver Collins LBAC 13 416 2 60 

        

 

Compound Ladies 50+ 

      
1st Caroline Malcolmson Target Craft  N/A 431 3 56 

        

 
Trad Snr Gents 

      
1st Pete Radcliffe WOAC N/A 74 0 18 

        

 
Flat Bow Snr Gents 

      
1st Stuart Ellis WOAC N/A 289 2 57 

        

 
Long Bow Jnr Gents 

      
1st Finley Ellis WOAC 12 180 0 37 

 

 
 
 
 

      



 

Rec Snr Gents 

      
1st Simon Stubbs BXA N/A 556 25 60 

2nd Simon Smart AOR N/A 440 9 58 

3rd Chris Griffin Target Craft  N/A 430 9 60 

 
Darren Campbell LBAC N/A 330 2 56 

        

 

Rec Snr Ladies 

      
1st Lucy  Stretton Towcester Archers N/A 489 9 60 

2nd Sarah Jones AOR N/A 477 8 60 

3rd Sophie Fulton WOAC N/A 414 1 60 

        

 

Rec Jnr Gents 

      
1st Elan Starsmore BXA 16 430 7 60 

2nd Bertie Fulton WOAC 8 351 3 56 

3rd Henry Collins LBAC 13 350 5 57 

 


